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Agenda 

 

9.00 – 9.10 Introduction to the Mid-Term Review Meeting  
- Concepcion PEREZ-CAMARAS (Project Officer) 
- Dr Ioannis KOTSIOPOULOS (REA Expert) 

9.10 – 9.20 PARM-2 History Prof Gennady Mishuris (AU) 

9.20 – 9.55 Presentations of the Research Teams  
- Prof Gennady Mishuris (AU) 

- Prof Slava Krylov (TAU) 

- Prof Vadim Silberschmidt (LU) 

- Prof Feliks Stachowicz (RUT) 

- Dr Vladi Frid (ISOTOP) 

- Mr Janusz Michalcewicz (EUROTECH) 

- Mr Victor Slepyan (LPMC) 

- Prof Natasha Movchan (UoL) 

9.55 – 10.45 Coordinator’s report on Scientific, ToK & Networking, 
Management, and Impact aspects of PARM-2 Project  
- Prof. Gennady Mishuris (AU) 

10.45 – 11.15 Coffee break 

11.15 – 13.00 Individual presentations from Marie Curie Fellows  
- Prof Leonid Slepyan (AU) 

- Prof Ross McPhedran (UoL) 

- Dr Nguyen Quoc Chi (TAU) 

- Dr Hugo Santos (LU)  
- Mr Vaibhav Phadnis (LU)  
- Mr Abolfazl Zahedi (LU) 

- Prof Gennady Mishuris (AU) 

13.00 – 14.00 Lunch 

14.00 – 15.30 Individual presentations from Marie Curie Fellows  
- Prof Feliks Stachowicz (RUT) 

- Mr Łukasz Bąk (RUT) 

- Ms Magdalena Śledź (RUT) 

- Dr Vladi Frid (ISOTOP) 

- Mr Janusz Michalcewicz (EUROTECH) 

- Mr Victor Slepyan (LPMC) 

15.30-16.00 Coffee break  

16.00-17.00 Meeting between the Marie Curie Fellows and the Project 
Officer  

17.00-18.00 Open Discussion  

 

 

 

 

 

https://email.lboro.ac.uk/owa/?ae=Item&t=IPM.Note&a=New


LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

AU 

Institute of Mathematics and Physics - Aberystwyth University 

AU Scientist in charge and the Project coordinator: Prof. Gennady Mishuris 

 MER: Prof Gennady Mishuris - ggm@aber.ac.uk  

 MER: Prof Leonid Slepyan - les28@aber.ac.uk 

 ER: Dr Michal Wrobel -  miw15@aber.ac.uk 

 ESR: Mr Daniel Peck - dumbat.dp@googlemail.com 
 

LU 

Wolfson School of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering - Loughborough 

University, LU Scientist in charge: Prof. Vadim Silberschmidt 

 MER: Prof Vadim Silberschmidt - V.Silberschmidt@lboro.ac.uk 

 MER: Dr Vladimir I. Babitsky – V.I.Babitsky@lboro.ac.uk 

 ESR: Mr Anish Roy – A.Roy3@lboro.ac.uk 

 ESR: Mr Abolfazl Zahedi  - S.Zahedi@lboro.ac.uk 

 ESR: Mr Vaibhav Phadnis - V.A.Phadnis@lboro.ac.uk 

 ER: Dr Hugo Santos - hugofreixialsantos@gmail.com 

 MER: Mrs Marina Tourichtcheva - M.Tourichtcheva@lboro.ac.uk 
 

RUT 

Department of Materials Forming and Processing - Rzeszow University of Technology 

RUT Scientist in charge: Prof. Feliks Stachowicz 

 MER: Prof Feliks Stachowicz - stafel@prz.edu.pl 

 ESR: Mr Łukasz Bąk - lbak@prz.edu.pl 

 ESR: Ms Magdalena Śledź - sledz.magda@wp.pl 

 MER: Dr Stanisław Noga- noga@prz.edu.pl 

 MER: Dr Andrzej Skrzat - askrzat@prz.edu.pl 
 

TaU 

School of Mechanical Engineering- Tel Aviv University 

TaU Scientist in charge: Prof. Slava Krylov 

 MER: Prof Slava Krylov - vadis@eng.tau.ac.il 

 ER: Dr Nguyen Quoc Chi - nqchi@hcmut.edu.vn 
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UoL 

Department of Mathematical Sciences - University of Liverpool 

UoL Scientist in charge: Prof. Natasha V. Movchan 

 MER: Prof Natalia Movchan - nvm@liverpool.ac.uk 

 MER: Prof Alexander Movchan - abm@liverpool.ac.uk 

 MER: Prof Ross McPhedran - rmcphedr@liverpool.ac.uk 

 

ISOTOP LTD 

ISOTOP Scientist in charge: Dr. Vladi Frid 

 MER: Dr Vladi Frid  - frid@isotop.co.il 

 

EUROTECH Sp. z o. o. 

EUROTECH Scientist in charge: Mr. Janusz Michalcewicz 

 MER: Mr Janusz Michalcewicz - j.michalcewicz@eurotech.com.pl 

 

MINING COMPANY LOGINOV AND PARTNERS 

LPMC Scientist in charge: Mr Viktor Slepyan 

 MER: Dr Viktor Slepyan - v.slepyan@voliacable.com 
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